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Alias
Rusty Remington
Mordecai The Hunter
Lefty Wheeler
Panhandle Slim
Slowaz Molasses
South Rim Kid
Reckon
Letsdoit
Wild Wendy
Ruidoso
You Bet
Kid Ricky Bobby
Dirt Hill Bill
Cactus Earl
Shady McLarry
Bronc Doctor
Rock Rotten
Boom Pop
Hot Tamale
Rio Concho Kid
Hillside Hannah
Hawkshaw Fred
Okie Fenokie
Kid Scott
Bad Bob Hardin
Noah Gonnatellya
Sidewinder Sid
Belle Kaye
Ben Scalped
Lil Magill
Jess Good
Willie Earp
Always Right
Chula Kat
William Elliot
Bent Star
Jack E Rabbit
SummerFall WinterSpring
Silver Locks
Annie D Vine
Travelin Travis
William Winchester (MDQ)

Eli Hawk

Category Time

GF
CB
ES
49R
49R

SS

LW
SS
CCB
GF
SD
Ss
SFC
ES
GF
SFC
LGF
CTB
LFN
GF
LD

SD
SG
SD
LSS
EP
LBW
SD
SFC
LW
LSG
ES
SG

GD
CCG
LS
CCB

GF

Final
Rank

145.65 12

165.78 36

178.92 54

180.19 50

18241 66

188.44 77

197.99 90

200.14 104
200.70 108
201.05 105
201.68 102
20526 110
21393 136
221.56 156
22252 156
22692 155
238.07 181
254.19 206
25820 210
262.80 222
26847 235
27623 241
276.94 243
278.01 244
283.02 249
28421 163
30446 270
305.59 283
30648 293
314.65 309
32034 303
33534 307
33824 317
341.84 331
346.28 333
363.15 338
366.12 344
48791 391
507.15 400
53720 386
546.96 407

Stage 1Kats...

Time
17.95
19.85
19.70
18.96
21.61
21.83
20.98
20.07
21.86
23.98
24.68
25.40
22.48
24.94
24.84
24.05
29.05
32.70
3221
25.69
30.37
36.10
36.78
39.99
33.09
21.08
28.02
29.53
32.67
38.59
39.85
28.58
37.42
35.56
42.50
41.31
42.77
62.33
51.72
48.15
68.32
999.99

28.81

Rank

1

[SECRENS

23
26
33
34
20
32
29
37
36
38
41
40
39
42
43
21

Stage 2 Th...
Time Rank
13.03 1
15.02 3
19.16 11
18.38 6
14.80 2
17.74 5
19.09 10
2136 14
2208 16
1973 12
18.93 9
26.07 20
17.18 4
2140 15
18.78 8
2469 18
2670 21
2560 19
22.76 17
2875 23
2936 25
31.01 28
3315 29
29.44 26
34.70 30
18.40 7
30.00 27
3821 32
2931 24
28.42 22
39.56 34
4857 38
4129 36
38.03 31
3925 33
51.60 40
40.55 35
46.58 37
5592 41
4984 39
6538 42
19.79 13

Halloween Match 2022

10/28/2022
Match Results (by time)

Stage 3 Th... Stage 4 Hot... Stage 5 The...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
16.62 1 16.25 1 13.88 1
21.67 5 16.25 1 15.79 2
2040 3 18.92 3 18.68 4
2349 7 19.36 4 19.68 6
24.13 11 2051 7 1831 3
25.42 15 20.46 6 20.71 11
23.75 10 19.47 5 30.31 24
1797 2 3234 30 18.72 5
21.31 4 2299 14 20.02 8
2370 9 21.80 10 2341 14
2541 14 21.90 11 2017 9
24.82 13 2125 8 20.60 10
26.39 18 23.24 15 2226 12
2814 20 2295 13 2250 13
26.04 17  25.08 19 23.81 15
24.64 12 25.60 20 26.81 19
2569 16 2175 9 2595 18
38.15 34 2355 16 24.28 16
22.64 6 24.56 17 29.02 21
2860 21 3230 29 3149 27
3278 28 2643 22 30.89 26
3020 24 2785 24 3413 31
3224 27 2848 26 27.24 20
2696 19 34.08 33 2580 17
29.49 22 2642 21 29.14 22
23.67 8 2468 18 20.00 7
3201 26 2836 25 30.79 25
37.89 33 27.68 23 3327 30
29.65 23 33.03 32 3843 36
3466 29 3255 31 3591 35
35.11 30 3134 28 3253 29
4267 37 2879 27 4214 37
3537 31 4895 40 35.64 33
4089 35 3565 35 35.65 34
4502 38 3639 37 3498 32
4234 36 3625 36 31.58 28
36.24 32 3448 34 46.59 38
76.28 42 43.84 39 5221 41
53.04 40 56.04 42 5055 39
4750 39 4320 38 51.03 40
58.76 41  54.58 41 53.04 42
- - 99999 43 999.99 43
30.74 25 2212 12 29.57 23

Stage 6 Wh...
Time  Rank
15.25 1
21.57 13
17.70 3
17.62 2
18.45 4
21.05 12
20.45 8
2273 15
20.50 9
19.77 7
19.36 6
18.73 5
22.71 14
20.73 11
23.06 16
23.51 17
27.74 24
28.26 25
20.62 10
25.98 21
27.50 23
25.86 20
25.09 18
26.30 22
25.17 19
77.04 40
44.53 37
38.98 35
34.01 32
29.79 26
32.02 28
34.23 33
33.01 29
33.77 31
30.66 27
35.51 34
33.72 30
40.81 36
53.94 38
150.00 41
66.65 39
999.99 42

Stage 7 The...
Time  Rank
8.12 1
8.76 2
11.88 10
10.04 4
10.50 6
10.08 5
11.16 8
9.48 3
12.24 13
11.96 11
10.60 7
11.87 9
13.05 15
12.81 14
14.15 18
12.11 12
14.81 20
13.39 16
23.89 37
18.00 28
16.85 25
16.58 24
16.15 22
16.39 23
16.03 21
13.90 17
14.29 19
17.42 26
23.00 36
22.51 35
19.91 31
17.82 27
2232 34
21.75 33
19.40 29
19.70 30
21.55 32
2755 39
31.36 40
25.78 38
32.68 41
999.99 42

Stage 8 The...
Time  Rank
17.20 3
16.74 2
18.67 5
19.44 8
20.35 11
19.41 7
18.44 4
16.43 1
21.01 12
19.71 9
23.60 13
18.98 6
25.78 18
27.02 23
2527 16
24.45 15
19.74 10
26.39 20
31.37 29
24.40 14
26.63 21
26.19 19
29.06 27
28.58 25
29.58 28
25.57 17
26.63 21
28.98 26
33.29 32
33.05 31
33.00 30
37.73 34
28.12 24
35.11 33
38.76 35
49.14 40
42.22 36
46.33 37
58.47 41
48.56 39
48.33 38
999.99 42

Stage 9 The...
Time  Rank
12.52 1
14.65 2
16.29 7
15.47 5
15.58 6
14.81 3
16.37 8
24.46 26
17.57 11
17.61 12
16.38 9
16.39 10
19.38 16
18.71 13
19.24 15
19.03 14
24.81 27
19.65 17
21.77 20
22.73 21
24.14 22
21.48 18
21.55 19
24.19 23
3297 36
15.10 4
38.71 39
26.40 30
24.40 25
27.60 34
2591 28
2421 24
26.13 29
29.58 35
27.01 31
27.09 32
27.09 32
35.97 38
42.25 40
33.30 37
44.33 41
999.99 42

Stage 10 F...
Time Rank
14.83 1
15.48 2
17.52 5
17.75 6
18.17 8
16.93 4
17.97 7
16.58 3
2112 11
19.38 9
20.65 10
21.15 12
21.46 13
2236 18
2225 17
2203 15
2183 14
2222 16
29.36 28
2486 20
2352 19
2683 23
2720 24
26.28 21
26.43 22
4477 38
3112 32
2723 25
28.69 27
3157 33
31.11 31
30.60 30
2999 29
3585 35
3231 34
28.63 26
40.91 37
56.01 41
5386 39
39.84 36
54.89 40



